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Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Flagstaff Unified
District

Code

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

4192

All

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American

English Learner

English Learner and FEP 1-4

English Learner Cohort
Female

Foster Care

Foster Care Cohort
Hispanic or Latino
Homeless

Homeless Cohort
Income Eligibility 1 and 2
Income Eligibility 1 and 2
Cohort

Male

Migrant

Migrant Cohort

Military

Military Cohort

Multiple Races

Special Education

Special Education Cohort

White

Graduates
698

173

17

23

29

332

184

22

269

306

366

19

77

90

314

Cohort
783

196

19

25

34

366

208

10

33

311

364

417

23

101

115

346

89.14

88.27

66.67

100

89.47

92

85.29

90.71

88.46

80

66.67

86.5

84.07

87.77

100

100

82.61

76.24

78.26

90.75

Rate(%)



