Accountability Reports

Entity Name	Entity Code	Туре	# of Graduates	# in Cohort	Graduation Rate(%)
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	All	698	783	89.14
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	American Indian or Alaska Native	173	196	88.27
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Asian	4	6	66.67
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Black/African American	4	4	100
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	English Learner	17	19	89.47
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	English Learner and FEP 1-4	23	25	92
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	English Learner Cohort	29	34	85.29
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Female	332	366	90.71
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Foster Care	0	0	0
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Foster Care Cohort	0	0	0
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Hispanic or Latino	184	208	88.46
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Homeless	8	10	80
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Homeless Cohort	22	33	66.67
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Income Eligibility 1 and 2	269	311	86.5
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Income Eligibility 1 and 2 Cohort	306	364	84.07
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Male	366	417	87.77
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Migrant	0	0	0
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Migrant Cohort	0	0	0
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Military	2	2	100
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Military Cohort	2	2	100
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Multiple Races	19	23	82.61
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Special Education	77	101	76.24
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	Special Education Cohort	90	115	78.26
Flagstaff Unified District	4192	White	314	346	90.75